NSAA State Speech Championships 2019

Team sweepstakes
Class C2
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Total Place

Hartington-Newcastle (218) 30 18 0 18 18 38 16 10 14 162 1
Tri County (197) 0 16 0 0 0 14 20 14 64 2
Crofton (228) 16 20 0 12 0 16 0 0 64 2
Loup City (212) 20 10 0 0 14 0 0 18 62 4
Thayer Central (198) 0 0 0 20 0 18 0 20 58 5
Franklin (222) 0 0 14 0 20 12 0 0 46 6
H“”;fe?':atjeftz'zelg’c"' 14 | o o | o || of 14a]o]| o |aa] 7
McCool Junction (208) 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 12 36 8
Archbishop Bergan (232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32 9
G”ar‘é':t“hg?f‘(a'zszg)e“tra' o | o o | 24| o o o | o| o |24a] 10
Dundy County-Stratton (226) 0 12 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 22 | 11
Howells-Dodge (216) 0 0 10 0 12 0 0 0 0 22 | 11
Elmwood-Murdock (223) 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 20 | 13
East Butler (225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 | 13
Nebraska Christian (207) 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 | 13
Burwell (230) 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 | 16
Elm Creek (224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 | 16
Perkins County (203) 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 | 18
Arapahoe (233) 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 | 18
Lutheran High Northeast (210)|] O 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 | 20
Nebraska Lutheran (206) 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 | 21
Hartington Cedar Catholic 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 | 22
(219)
West Holt (196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 | 22
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C2 Duet Acting

Elimination round results

Final round

Rank Judges

Spkr. Prelim Prelim Prelim

Code Name 999BK 999] 999T total pref. Recips points Ranks Recips Points Playoff Place
Jayden
Kalinowski - 4 1
212A and Colleen Loup City 2 (49) “8) | (50 7 1 1.75 147 1.33 98 1
Fulton
Dylan . _
2188 |Dendinger and| Hartington- | g agyf 1 f 2 1 2 1 5 | 175 | 149 083 | 9% 2
- Newcastle (50) | (50)
Isaac Bruning
Kaylee Koch 3 3
228A| and Gabriel Crofton 1 (50) 49) | (49) 7 1.66 148 0.83 96 3
Potts
Emma Shubert] Humboldt- 2 5
215A| and Grace Table Rock- | 3 (49) 9) | 48) 10 1.03 146 2.00 98 4
Kanel Steinauer
Abbe Morten .
Hartington- 5 4
218A ar;ld Belle Newcastle 5(48) @7) | (49) 14 0.65 144 0.83 97 5
arms
AEEEG Elmwood- 6 6
223A] Vidaurre and Murdock 6 (46) @5) | (48) 18 0.51 139 2.00 96 6
Molly Feile
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019

Class C2 Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Rank Judges

Spkr. Prelim Prelim Prelim

Code Name Team 999S 999N 999BP total pref. Recips points Ranks Recips Points Playoff Place
228A|Tyler Janssen|  Crofton (510) (510) 1(50)| 3 300 | 150 | 2 | 200 o8 1
218A| Sam Harms HNae';‘ivzgg‘é’lg' (520) (459) 3(50)| 10 1.03 | 149 | 2 | 200 100 2
197A s?rm?dt Tri County (439) (520) 6(49) | 11 100 | 148 5 | 125] 95 3
2108 orendan - f Lutheran Figh ' :é) (530) 5(50) | 12 078 | 148 | 3 | 150 | 96 4
226A| Olivia Sis D“”Sdt‘r'a(t:t%‘:]”ty' (458) (469) 2(50)| 13 087 | 147 | 5 | o083 | 95 5
212A lf:rﬁ:;tg;] Loup City (468) (540) 4(50) | 14 067 | 148 | 4 | 100]| o8 6
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019

Class C2 Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Rank Judges

Spkr. Prelim Prelim Prelim

Code Name 999AF 999AN 999X total pref. Recips points Ranks Recips Points Playoff Place
Nebraska 1
207A| Arwen zhang [ PR [1(48) [ 5(46) [ a0 | 7 1 |220| 13| 4 |133] 9 1
Weston 3
230A| oo Burwell  [3(46)| 1(49) | o | 7 2 | 166|141 2 |200] 97 2
Matthew Perkins 4
203A ol county |2EN[36D | sy | 9 108 | 39| 4 | 133 9 3
222A|Moriah Aberle|  Franklin |4 (45)| 6 (45) (427) 12| 4 |o92|137| 5 |08 | 9 4
206A | Matthew Ford| NePraska fo amto gyl 2 [ 12| 5 |09 | 136 | 4 | 1.00]| o8 5
Lutheran 44) ) )
216a|  J3dyn Howells- ¢ 433146y | & | 16 059 | 131 | 4 | 100]| 96 6
Burenheide Dodge (42) ' ’
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019

Class C2 Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Rank Judges

Spkr. Prelim Prelim Prelim

Team 999AD 999AG 999AV total pref. Recips points Ranks Recips Points Playoff Place
198A '\;'CKe"Z'e Thayer Central| 1 (49) | 2 (50) | 2 (49) | 5 200 | 148 | 2 | 200 99 1
ohnson
Willa Hartington-
218A coovite | Newcostie |63 |10 [150)| 8 2 | 217 |15 | 4 | 133 99 2
233a| Mariah 1 ) ahoe | 2(a8) |3 (49) |3 48)| 8 3 116 | 145 | 3 | 150 | 98 3
Watson P ) )
Elizabeth |, Guardian
2208| 2225 [ Angels Central | 3 (48) [ 6 (45) | 4 (49) | 13 075 | 12| 6 | o075 | 9 a4
PP Catholic
228a| _Tavior Crofton |4 (47) | 544) |5 (48)| 14 065 | 139 | 3 | 150 | 9 5
Schieffer ) )
Brooke Guardian
2208 °° Angels Central | 5 (46) | 4 (47) | 6 (48) | 15 062 | 141 | 3 | 150 | 98 6
el Catholic
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019

Class C2 Oral Interpretation Humorous Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Rank Judges

Spkr. Prelim Prelim Prelim

Code Name Team 999U 999AS 9990 total pref. Recips points Ranks Recips Points Playoff Place
2220 sm:sﬁack Franklin (510) 1 (50) (429) 4 250 | 149 | 2 | 200 | 100 1
218A l;;’gft’; i (520) 249)| 467) 10| 2 |117]lwe] 3 |150] 98 2
215A E;Ce? g‘g’?kbcs"tdetmﬂf (:8) 5 (45) (510) 10] 3 145|143 6 |120] 96 3
212A CF(ZI:te:r? Loup City (439) 3 (49) (458) 11 08 | 146 | 3 | 150 | 97 4
216A| Lilly Praest| Howells-Dodge (4:57) 4 (46) (439) 12 0.78 142 3 1.50 98 5
226A | Philip Boyd D”"Sdt‘r’agt"o‘:]”ty' (465) 6 (45) (:é) 16 059 | 38| 6 | o075 | o4 6
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019

Class C2 Oral Interpretation of Drama
Elimination round results

Final round

Rank Judges
total pref.

Spkr. Prelim Prelim Prelim

Code points Ranks Recips Points

Name Team 999A0 999BC 999C

Recips

Playoff Place

218B

Bennet
Sievers,
Teagan
Scoggan,
Reece Morten,
Parker Hopping
and Isaac
Bruning

Hartington-
Newcastle

2 (49)

1 (50)

(47)

1.83

146

1.50

98

218A

Autumn
Lammers, Sam
Harms, Dylan
Dendinger,
Abbe Morten
and Shaye
Morten

Hartington-
Newcastle

3 (48)

2 (50)

(50)

1.83

148

2.00

99

228A

Gabriel Potts,
Kaylee Koch,
Hannah Van
Heek, Connor
Dahl and Tyler
Janssen

Crofton

1 (50)

3 (49)

(46)

1.53

145

1.25

97

197A

Dominic Smith,
Brandon
Beeson,
Brianna

Connelly, Anna

Schmidt and

Claira Janssen

Tri County

4 (46)

5 (48)

(50)

11

0.95

144

1.50

97

208A

Jillian Mertz,
Anastasia
Brugger,

Hadley Wiemer
and Sydney
Siebert

McCool
Junction

5 (46)

4 (49)

(47)

13

0.70

142

1.00

100

223A

Molly Feile,
Gus Pope,
Noah Arent,
Abraham
Vidaurre and
Rylee Hogue

Elmwood-
Murdock

6 (45)

6 (48)

6
(45)

18

0.51

138

0.83

97
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C2 Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Elimination round results
Final round

Rank Judges

Spkr. Prelim Prelim Prelim

Team 999E 999Q 999AE total pref. Recips points Ranks Recips Points Playoff Place
197A F,Tgfsr;‘; Tri County (510) (510) 150)| 3 300 | 150 | 2 | 200 o7 1
198A '\ﬁﬁf Thayer Central (429) (429) 349)| 7 133 | 147 2 |200] 98 2
218A HB(T;S]';Z HNaer\Eivzggﬁg- ( 437) ( 438) 48| 10 001 | 143 | 4 | 133 ]| o7 3
215A Je’\‘/’;ztc’g"a I-}lzlé?fcs)ltitmzit:f (456) (456) 249 | 12 000 | 41| 5 o8| 9 4
2227 Mz'gf]g” Franklin (:7) (:7) 547)| 13 070 | 141 | 5 |os3| 93 5
2194 | sadie Uhing Ce"(';;’;‘igg:ﬁgnc (466) (465) 6@46)| 18 051 | 137 | 6 |o7s| o3 6
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019

Class C2 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Rank Judges

Spkr. Prelim Prelim Prelim

999AI 999BE 999AQ total pref. Recips points Ranks Recips Points Playoff Place

225A A“A":rﬁ‘cga East Butler |3 (47)|1(50)|1(50)| 5 233 | 147 | 4 | 133 9 1
Haylee .

21 XSS Loup City |2 (49)|249)|2@48)| 6 150 | 146 | 5 | 125] 99 2

232a| Raegan | Archbishop 1y 5oyl 48y]547)| o 153 | 45| 6 |075] 95 3
Hoyle Bergan

1o7a] T | i county |5 (a5)| 4 47) | 3 49) | 12 078 | 141 | a4 | 133]| o7 4
Pearson ’ ’

208a| Alysa McCool 1 4 45y] 5 (46 | 4 (48) | 13 070 | 139 | 3 | 150 | 100 5
Reiken Junction ) )

218 Autumn | Hartington- o 4o 16 a5y | 6 a7y | 18 051 | 137 2 | 200 99 6
Lammers Newcastle
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019

Class C2 Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Rank Judges

Spkr. Prelim Prelim Prelim

Team 999G 999W 999AM total pref. Recips points Ranks Recips Points Playoff Place
1988 Timﬂf’e"r‘;nan Eﬁﬁ (419) 160 149 | 3 300 | 148 | 4 | 133 o7 1
2247 Gu':;'/'viifler Elm Creek (437) 260 248y | 7 133 | 145 | 4 |133] 9 2
2327 RHagsl‘;” Argzsg:lop (428) 4@8)|3@n | o 108 | 143 5 |os| o7 3
218A HBgisgi’r‘% HNae';‘iV’C‘gg‘t’I’;' ( :;5) 5 46)| 4 (46) | 13 070 | 38| 4 | 100]| o7 4
208A| Jillian Stark J':’J'ggtcl’g:] (455) 3(49)| 6 (45) | 14 070 | 139 | 5 | 125 98 5
196A Lﬂ?:;?" West Holt (465) 6 45)| 545) | 17 054 | 135 | 3 | 150 | o8 6
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C2 Duet Acting

Prelims Rank Spkr. Head to

Competitor(s) 1 2 | total points head
199A Sutherland Bonnie Naughtin and Maverick Naughtin |6 46)]3 (48)] 9 94 0.50 12
199B Sutherland Emma Stewart and Faith Stewart 446) 5148 9 94 0.45 13
200A Southwest Paul McConville and Walter Fitzsimmons |6 @45)]6 45| 12 90 0.34 18
201A Shelton Hellerich and Walker 55|44 9 93 0.45 14
207A Nebraska Christian Halle Strong and Olivia Janssen 645|545 11 90 0.37 17
211A Lourdes Central Catholic Luke Partsch and Piper Monson 4@nl13@9| 7 96 0.58 10
212A Loup City Jayden Kalinowski and Colleen Fulton 34e)]1(s00] 4 98 1.33 3
215A| Humboldt-Table Rock-Steinauer Emma Shubert and Grace Kanel 1@n|l@g| 2 98 2.00 1
217A Hastings St. Cecilia Carson Moritz and Benjamin Moritz 2@ 44| 6 98 0.75 7
217B Hastings St. Cecilia Allison Vrooman and Eileen Burkhart 5@46)]6@46)|] 11 92 0.37 16
218A Hartington-Newcastle Abbe Morten and Belle Harms 348|249 5 97 0.83 4
218B Hartington-Newcastle Dylan Dendinger and Isaac Bruning 346|250y 5 96 0.83 5
220A | Guardian Angels Central Catholic Noah Hass and Tobias Steffensmeier 1s0|5@n| 6 97 1.20 8
223A Elmwood-Murdock Abraham Vidaurre and Molly Feile 1@n|l@g| 2 96 2.00 2
227A Cross County Rachel Smith and Chase Dawson 4@n|6@n| 10 94 0.42 15
228A Crofton Kaylee Koch and Gabriel Potts 2493 @4n] 5 96 0.83 5
232A Archbishop Bergan Grant Gibson and Angelee Rump 2@anl4wes)| 6 93 0.75 9
234A Amherst Grace Whaley and Lyric Hughes 5@n)2@s))| 7 95 0.70 11
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C2 Entertainment Speaking

Prelims Rank Spkr. Head to

Competitor(s) 1 2 total points head
197A Tri County Anna Schmidt 1. 49) | 4 (46) 5 95 1.25 5
198A Thayer Central Dakota Cherney 4 46) | 3 47) 7 93 9 0.58 9
198B Thayer Central Yong Wang 448) | 3 47) 7 95 0.58 7
203A Perkins County Ian Sihm 5@8) | 6 45) 11 93 0.37 15
210A Lutheran High Northeast Brendan Westlake 2@48) | 1@48) 3 96 1.50 3
211A Lourdes Central Catholic Renee Box 2@48) | 6 @45 8 93 0.67 11
211B Lourdes Central Catholic Luke Partsch 349 | 514 8 93 0.53 12
212A Loup City Creighton Harrington 250) | 2 (48) 4 98 1.00 4
214A Kimball Corey Gardner 5@4s5) | 345 8 90 0.53 13
217A Hastings St. Cecilia George Arthur 5@s) | 2 @45) 7 90 0.70 10
218A Hartington-Newcastle Sam Harms 1s0) | 1 (50 2 100 2.00 1
220A Guardian Angels Central Catholic Noah Hass 6@4s5) | 5@5) 11 90 0.37 17
220B Guardian Angels Central Catholic Ani Acone 347) | 4 @) 7 93 8 0.58 8
226A Dundy County-Stratton Olivia Sis 347) | 2 48) 5 95 0.83 6
228A Crofton Tyler Janssen 1@49) | 149 2 98 2.00 2
230A Burwell Hallee Mann 6@4s5) | 5@5) 11 90 0.37 17
232A Archbishop Bergan Angelee Rump 7 47) | 4 45) 11 92 0.39 16
234A Amherst Chandler Stroda 4@46) | 642 10 88 0.42 14
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C2 Extemporaneous Speaking

Competitor) it T Sher, Mends®
199A Sutherland Maverick Naughtin 4 @45) | 4 45) 8 90 0.50 13
202A Sandy Creek Noah Shackelford 3@46) | 5@45) 8 91 0.53 12
203A Perkins County Matthew Wendell 347 | 1@49) 4 96 1.33 3
206A Nebraska Lutheran Matthew Ford 250) | 2 48) 4 98 1.00 2
207A Nebraska Christian Arwen Zhang 1(s0) | 3 @46) 4 96 1.33 3
207B Nebraska Christian Xavier Herman 4 46) | 3 46) 7 92 0.58 9
209A Maxwell Ellery Simpson 6@43) | 149 7 92 1.17 8
210A Lutheran High Northeast Temo Molina 4 (44) | 6 (44) 10 88 0.42 15
211A Lourdes Central Catholic Ethan Roberts 6@45) | 5144 11 89 0.37 16
212A Loup City Cami Fulton 5@4s) | 3@47) 8 92 0.53 11
213A Laurel-Concord-Coleridge Brian Potts 5@e6) | 447 9 93 0.45 14
215A Humboldt-Table Rock-Steinauer Anastasia Popham 2@7 | 5@44 7 91 0.70 10
216A Howells-Dodge Jadyn Burenheide 248) | 2@48) 4 96 1.00 5
216B Howells-Dodge Harley Williams 5@3) | 644) 11 87 0.37 17
222A Franklin Moriah Aberle 3@48) | 2@48) 96 0.83 6
229A Creighton Brian Johnson 1@49) | 4 45) 94 1.25 7
230A Burwell Weston Svoboda 1@a8) | 1(49) 97 2.00 1
232A Archbishop Bergan Jobe Sullivan 6 45) | 644 12 89 0.34 18
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C2 Informative Speaking

Competitor) et ok Shhe Feans?
196A West Holt Lindee Wentworth 3@47n | 4@ 7 94 9 0.58 9
198A Thayer Central McKenzie Johnson 1 s0) | 1 (49) 2 99 2.00 1
198B Thayer Central Bridget Linton 6 (44) | 6 47) 12 91 0.34 17
199A Sutherland Morgan Burke 6 (45) | 6 (45) 12 90 0.34 18
203A Perkins County Sam McArtor 348) | 448 7 96 0.58 8
205A North Platte St. Patrick's Ellie Granger 3@47) | 4 46) 7 93 0.58 11
208A McCool Junction Madison Gerken 4@47) | 5@s) 9 95 0.45 13
208B McCool Junction Sabrina Ellenwood 5 6) | 644 11 90 0.37 16
215A Humboldt-Table Rock-Steinauer Matilyn Stalder 2@48) | 5@46) 7 94 10 0.70 10
216A Howells-Dodge Chloe' Pieper 5@4s) | 5 @45) 10 90 0.40 15
217A Hastings St. Cecilia Leo Bykerk 447 | 2@47) 6 94 0.75 7
218A Hartington-Newcastle Willa Scoville 1 50) | 3 (49) 4 99 1.33 5
220A Guardian Angels Central Catholic Brooke Meister 249) | 149 3 98 1.50 2
220B Guardian Angels Central Catholic Elizabeth Karnopp 4 6) | 2 (50 6 96 0.75 6
222A Franklin Claire Harrison 5@s6) | 347 8 93 0.53 12
224A Elm Creek Chloe Harms 6 @45) | 347) 9 92 0.50 14
228A Crofton Taylor Schieffer 1@48) | 248) 3 96 1.50 4
233A Arapahoe Mariah Watson 248) | 1(s0) 3 98 1.50 2
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C2 Oral Interpretation Humorous Prose

Prelims Rank Spkr. Head to

Competitor(s) 1 2 total points head

198A Thayer Central Chloe Hintz 7 45) | 3 48) 10 93 0.47 15
203A Perkins County Jacob Woodmancy 6 45) | 2 49) 8 94 0.67 12
204A Palmer Shayla Bennett 3un | 4@n 7 94 0.58 10
205A North Platte St. Patrick's Samuel Dekleva 5s6) | 5 @46) 10 92 0.40 16
210A Lutheran High Northeast Brendan Westlake 5w4e) | 649 11 90 0.37 18
211A Lourdes Central Catholic Reed Greger 4 @47) | 6 47) 10 94 0.42 14
212A Loup City Colleen Fulton 247 | 10) 3 97 1.50 4
215A Humboldt-Table Rock-Steinauer Grace Kanel 5@s) | 1(50) 6 96 1.20 5
215B Humboldt-Table Rock-Steinauer Austin Herr 348) | 616 9 94 0.50 13
216A Howells-Dodge Lilly Praest 149 | 2 @9 3 98 1.50 2
217A Hastings St. Cecilia Allison Vrooman 6@45) | 5147 11 92 0.37 17
218A Hartington-Newcastle Shaye Morten 1@49) | 2 @9 3 98 1.50 2
220A Guardian Angels Central Catholic Macey Wooldrik 348) | 4148 7 96 0.58

222A Franklin Asa Sinachack 1(s0) | 1 (50) 2 100 2.00 1
224A Elm Creek Anna Hoffman 2@48) | 543) 7 91 0.70 11
226A Dundy County-Stratton Philip Boyd 2(49) | 4 45) 6 94 0.75 6
228A Crofton Calvin Schieffer 4 46) | 3 49) 7 95 0.58 9
232A Archbishop Bergan Grant Gibson 4@4g8) | 348 7 96 0.58 7
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C2 Oral Interpretation of Drama

Prelims Head :
Competitor(s) Rank Sp_kr. to Recips Prelim
1 || 2 | total points head result
. Dominic Smith, Brandon Beeson, Brianna Connelly, Anna 2 1
197A Tri County Schmidt and Claira Janssen (49) | 48) 3 & 1.50 3
Bonnie Naughtin, Brooklyn Elwood, Emma Stewart, Emma 31]5
Bk U E Wareham and Abbie Morris (48) | (46) . S Bl 11
199B Sutherland Riley Books, Paige VanSkiver and Morgan Burke (464) (g) 12 86 0.34 18
201A Shelton Lehn, Juhl, Hellerich, Walker and Ruyle & 9] o 050 | 12
Rami Hinrichs, Jordan Heinz, Atley Van Emmerik, Dylan 41 4
202A Sandy Creek Schweer and Serenity Caves (47) | 48) 8 9 0.50 10
. Sam McArtor, Matthew Wendell, Jacob Woodmancy, Peyton 61| 3
AL eI GEisy Woodmancy and Keshia Leeper (s) | (47) 2 = et )
208A McCool Junction Jillian Mertz, Anastasia Brug_ger, Hadley Wiemer and Sydney 21 2 4 100 1.00 4
Siebert (50) | (50)
. Creighton Harrington, Jayden Kalinowski, Lindsi Loos, Jakob 415
L2 Lallz iy Landers and Liam Heil (48) | (45) 2 =3 L Bt L
: Randii Reikofski, Makayla Silva, Janessa Jorgensen, Haylie 512
2128 Loup City Horton and Sydney Badura (46) | (49 / 9> 0.70 9
216A Howells-Dodge Bridget Praest, Jillian Grovijohn and Grace Dvorak ( ‘:57) ( 5’7) 10 94 0.40 16
. - George Arthur, Tony Bykerk, Benjamin Moritz, Carson Moritz 51 4
217A| Hastings St. Cecilia and Leo Bykerk @) | @7 9 93 15 0.45 15
. _ Autumn Lammers, Sam Harms, Dylan Dendinger, Abbe Morten | 1 1
218A| Hartington-Newcastle and Shaye Morten @9 | o) 2 99 2.00 1
. ) Bennet Sievers, Teagan Scoggan, Reece Morten, Parker 1 2
218B| Hartington-Newcastle Hopping and Isaac Bruning o0 | @8 3 98 1.50 2
220A Guardian Angels Alisen Neiwohner, Andrew Franzluebbers, Gabi Goeden, Tobias| 1 | 4 5 % 1.25 7
Central Catholic Steffensmeier and Xavier Steffensmeier (50) | (46) ’
Guardian Angels Anna Wooldrik, Brooke Meister, Macey Wooldrik and Makenna | 3 | 3
2208 Central Catholic Rolf (49) | (49) 6 8 0.66 8
221A Fullerton Kristen Wetovick, Jurneegatto_n, Ryan Hellbusch and Elizabeth | 6 | 6 12 01 0.34 17
unningham (45) | (46)
2238l EImwood-Murdock Molly Feile, Gus Pope, Noah /;rent, Abraham Vidaurre and Rylee| 2 | 3 5 97 5 0.83 5
ogue 49) | (48)
228A Crofton Gabriel Potts, Kaylee Koch, Hannah Van Heek, Connor Dahl and] 4 | 1 5 97 6 1.25 6
Tyler Janssen (47) | (50)
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C2 Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Competitor) i fank Shhe Mends®
197A Tri County Tiffany Pearson 1@48) | 149 2 97 2.00 2
198A Thayer Central Maggie Harris 1@48) | 1 (50 2 98 2.00 1
199A Sutherland Trinity Turner 6 (45) | 548) 11 93 0.37 17
202A Sandy Creek Atley Van Emmerik 2@47) | 56 7 93 0.70 9
203A Perkins County Summer Postlewait 6 43) | 6 (45) 12 88 0.34 18
207A Nebraska Christian Olivia Janssen 3 @46) | 644 9 90 0.50 15
211A Lourdes Central Catholic Karinne Olson 4 45) | 6 (44) 10 89 0.42 16
212A Loup City Haylie Horton 3@7) | 448 7 95 0.58 7
214A Kimball Desyree Nelson 2@7) | 5@44 7 91 0.70 11
215A Humboldt-Table Rock-Steinauer Jennabella Vasco 3@7) | 249 5 96 0.83 4
216A Howells-Dodge Michaela Hegemann 5@3) | 249 7 92 0.70 10
218A Hartington-Newcastle Brianna Hopping 1 @48) | 3 49) 4 97 1.33 3
219A Hartington Cedar Catholic Sadie Uhing 4 @6) | 247) 6 93 0.75 6
220A Guardian Angels Central Catholic Makenna Rolf 4 47) | 4 46) 8 93 12 0.50 12
222A Franklin Makaylin Kahrs 247 | 3@6) 5 93 0.83 5
224A Elm Creek Maci McCarter 5@s) | 4@47) 9 92 0.45 14
227A Cross County Morgan Stratman 6 (44) | 1(50) 7 94 1.17 8
231A Boyd County Catalina Knox 5@45) | 3 @8 8 93 13 0.53 13
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C2 Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Competitor(s) Prelims Rank  Spkr. Head to Recips Prelim
1 2 total points head result
197A Tri County Tiffany Pearson 348) | 149 4 97 1.33 3
198A Thayer Central Maggie Harris 5@46) | 248) 7 94 0.70 9
199A Sutherland Emma Wareham 547 | 34 8 94 12 0.53 12
200A Southwest Johanna Sughroue 448) | 5@45) 9 93 0.45 15
204A Palmer Laura Frei 6@48) | 6@s) 12 93 0.34 17
205A North Platte St. Patrick's Ashtyn Winder 6 45) | 6 45) 12 90 0.34 18
207A Nebraska Christian Madi Felt 6 @47) | 3(50) 9 97 0.50 14
208A McCool Junction Alysa Reiken 10) | 2 (50) 3 100 1.50 2
210A Lutheran High Northeast Isaac Weander 4@48) | 2@47) 6 95 7 0.75 7
211A Lourdes Central Catholic Piper Monson 2 48) | 4 46) 6 94 0.75 8
212A Loup City Haylee Miller 1@9) | 40) 5 99 1.25 5
218A Hartington-Newcastle Autumn Lammers 1@9) | 10) 2 99 2.00 1
222A Franklin Moriah Aberle 3@9) | 5@s) 8 94 13 0.53 13
225A East Butler Amanda Aerts 3@48) | 11s) 4 96 1.33 4
227A Cross County Morgan Stratman 249 | 545) 7 94 0.70 9
231A Boyd County Joseph Hiatt 5@48) | 347) 8 95 0.53 11
232A Archbishop Bergan Raegan Hoyle 249) | 4 e 6 95 6 0.75 6
233A Arapahoe Hannah Whitson 4@47) | 649 10 91 0.42 16
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NSAA State Speech Championships 2019
Class C2 Persuasive Speaking

Competitor) ot ok Shhe Feats?
196A West Holt Leighton Mlady 1(s0) | 2 (48) 3 98 1.50 1
197A Tri County Madison Kirchoff 6 45) | 6 43) 12 88 0.34 18
198A Thayer Central Yong Wang 5w46) | 349 8 95 12 0.53 12
198B Thayer Central Holly Timmerman 3@8) | 149 4 97 1.33 2
200A Southwest Jadyn Brooks 5@7n | 643 11 90 0.37 17
203A Perkins County Meghan Bishop 6 46) | 2 (49) 8 95 11 0.67 11
203B Perkins County Katie Patrick 348) | 4147 7 95 0.58 10
207A Nebraska Christian Tenny Sebek 6 45) | 5 46) 11 91 0.37 16
208A McCool Junction Jillian Stark 4 (48) | 1(s0) 5 98 1.25 5
216A Howells-Dodge Lexie Brester 3 48) | 6 @45) 9 93 0.50 14
218A Hartington-Newcastle Brianna Hopping 249 | 2 @48) 4 97 1.00 3
218B Hartington-Newcastle Erin Meisenheimer 4 47) | 4 (46) 8 93 0.50 13
220A Guardian Angels Central Catholic Anna Wooldrik 2@48) | 445 6 93 0.75 9
222A Franklin Claire Harrison 5@7) | 1@9) 6 96 1.20 7
223A Elmwood-Murdock Caleb Jones 10) | 5@44) 6 94 1.20 8
224A Elm Creek Hallie Gutzwiller 1 (50) | 3 (46) 4 96 1.33 4
232A Archbishop Bergan Raegan Hoyle 249) | 348) 5 97 0.83 6
233A Arapahoe Desteny Miller 447) | 5 @5) 9 92 0.45 15
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